2023 Turkey Trot Invite
November 11-12, 2023

Meet Site:
Lake Mary High School

655 Longwood Lake Mary Rd
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Saturday

Schedule

Stretch

March-In

Compete

Awards

9:30am

11:15am

1:00pm

3:45pm

6:30pm

10:30am

1:15pm

Session Split

4:00pm

Session 2 —Level 2 | Session 3 — Level 2 Session 4 — Level 3 Session 5 —Level 3 | Session 6 —Level 4 Session 7 — Level 4
ACE Gulf Coast Balcony ACE Gulf Coast ACE
Balance 180 Gym Like This Flight Balance 180 TAG Balance 180
Flight Invasion Gulf Coast Gym Like This Balcony

TAG TAG Invasion Coastal Dreams
Fit Club
Flight
Gym Like This
Invasion
MGA
All Xcel Bronze All Xcel Silver

meetscoresonline.com

Admission Prices
Adults: $20.00
Children (4-12): $15.00
3 & Under: Free
CASH ONLY
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